

sess -38/13  
r no-06/16  
CNR No – WBBB09000024 2016

115  
28.03.25

The record is miss posting and fix on 29.04.25.

Sd/ Sri B.K.Nonia  
Addl Dist and Sess Judge( W.B 01032)  
Fast track Court  
Dubrajpur Birbhum